Teckpak Part #
Descripition:

Thread size:
OE#

116996L

COOLER LINE FITTING, Fits: ("03-up) ALLISON 1000 / 2000 / 2400
7/8" -14 (male) to ('03-up) 5/8" Tube - (13/16" Line) Quick Connect (female)

88996645

Make

AM General
AM General
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Model

Hummer (H1)

Hummer (H1)

C Series(Truck) 4/5

C Series(Truck) 4/5/6/7/8
C Series(Truck) 4/5/6/7/8
C Series(Truck) 4/5/6/7/8
C Series(Truck) 4/5/6/7/8
C Series(Truck) 4/5/6/7/8
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
K Series(Truck) 10/20/30
Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Kodiak

Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Silverado 1500-3500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500

T Series (Truck)

T Series (Truck)

T Series (Truck)

T Series (Truck)

T Series (Truck)

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Sierra 1500-3500

Details: Fits: (03-up) ALLISON 1000/2000/2400 Bell Housing. This
cooler line fitting fits the Late ('03-up) Bell Housing and Late ('03-up)
5/8" Cooler Line. Comes complete with clip & O-ring. This Fitting is
made of Steel (Not Aluminum) and does NOT contain a "Check Ball".

Year

2006
2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Engine

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L

V8 8.1L

V8 8.1L

V8 8.1L

V8 8.1L

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)

Trans Type

5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

5 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD

6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4

Transmission
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400

Note:



GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Sierra 1500-3500
Sierra 1500-3500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500
Suburban 2500

2014
2015
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 6.6L(Diesel)
V8 8.1L
V8 8.1L
V8 8.1L
V8 8.1L
V8 8.1L

6 Spd RWD/4X4
6 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4
5 Spd RWD/4X4

Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400
Allison 1000/2000/2400



